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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

: Units
Name Location Sought
Invalid-continued
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 3
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 2
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 2
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 2
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 3
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 2
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 1
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 5
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 4
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 5
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 1
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 4
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 3
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 1
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 1
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 369 Units Available At Zero Premium
Tender No: 3835 - Item Code: Ex11015
158 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Units
Name Location Sought
Successful
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Wellington 2
Hillsborough Products Ltd Wellington 1
Sunter Trading Co Ltd Wellington 1
Babyfair (NZ) Ltd Wellington 1
G Tse & Co Ltd Wellington 1
The Saucerers Castle Ltd Wellington 1
Trade Span Imports Ltd Wellington 2
Far North Fisheries Ltd Wellington 1
Real Foods Ltd Auckland 10
Invalid
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 3
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 2
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 5
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 3
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 2
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 5
North’s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 4
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 1
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 4
North’'s Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd Tawa 1
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 138 Units Available At $3 Premium

Tender No: 3836
5 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

" Tender No: 3837
12 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Davis Gelatine NZ Ltd
Davis Gelatine NZ Ltd
Davis Gelatine NZ Ltd

Tender No:

3838

7 Licence Units of $2,000

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No:

3839

- Item Code: 12010

- Item Code: 13005

Location

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

- Item Code: Ex15005
Each

- Item Code: Ex15005

86 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Davis Trading Co Ltd
Davis Trading Co Ltd
Davis Trading Co Ltd

Unsuccessful

Thai Food Products Ltd
Enfield Trading Co Ltd
James Crisp Ltd

Location

Petone
Petone
Petone

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

5 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Sought

o

7 Units Available At Zero Premium
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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.00
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

.00
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

20.00
10.00
5.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

60.00
30.00
15.00

10.00
1.00
1.00

No. 18

Premium

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

COO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO

Premium

80.00
40.00
20.00

Premium

1,800.00
900.00
390.00



