			_		
Name	Loca	Units ation Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Invalid-continued					
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa Tawa	2 2	0 0 0	3.00 2.00 2.00	0.00 0.00 0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	2 3	0 0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	2	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	1 5	0	1.00	0.00 0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	4	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	5 1	0 0	1.00	0.00 0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	4	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	3	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	i	ő	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	369 Units Available	At Zero Premium			
Tender No: 3835 - 158 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex11015				
Name	Loc	Units ation Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Hillsborough Products Ltd		ington 2 ington 1	2	5.00	10.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd		ington l ington l	1 1	5.00 5.00	5.00 5.00
Babyfair (NZ) Ltd G Tse & Co Ltd		ington 1 ington 1	1 1	5.00	5.00
The Saucerers Castle Ltd		ington l ington l	1	5.00 5.00	5.00 5.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd Far North Fisheries Ltd		ington 2 ington 1	2 1	5.00	10.00
Real Foods Ltd	Auck		10	2.00 1.00	2.00 10.00
Invalid					
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	3	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	2 5	0	1.00	0.00 0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	3	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	2 5	0 0	1.00	0.00 0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	4	0	1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa Tawa	1 4	0	1.00 1.00	0.00
North's Bakery Wellington (1984) Ltd	Tawa	i	Ö	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	138 Units Available	At \$3 Premium			
Tender No: 3836 - 5 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 12010				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 5 Units Available At Zero Premium					
Tender No: 3837 - 12 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 13005				
Name	· •	Units ation Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate	D
Successful	Loca	ation Sought	WOII	Per Unit	Premium
Davis Gelatine NZ Ltd Davis Gelatine NZ Ltd		stchurch 4 stchurch 4	4 4	20.00 10.00	80.00 40.00
Davis Gelatine NZ Ltd		stchurch 4	4	5.00	20.00
Tender No: 3838 -	Item Code: Ex15005				
7 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	TIOM COUC. EXIJUUJ				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 7 Units Av	ailable At Zero Premium			
Tender No: 3839 -	Item Code: Ex15005				
86 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Loc	ation Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Davis Trading Co Ltd	Peto		30	60.00	1,800.00
Davis Trading Co Ltd Davis Trading Co Ltd	Peto Peto		30 26	30.00 15.00	900.00 390.00
Unsuccessful					
Thai Food Products Ltd	Auck	land 10	0.	10.00	0.00
Enfield Trading Co Ltd	Auck	land 50	0	1.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auck	land 50	U	1.00	0.00